

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.NO.4326 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	24.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that, as against the order dated 19.12.2024 passed by this Court in W.P.No.16003 of 2019, the respondents have preferred Writ Appeal No.310 of 2026 before the Division Bench of this Court and the same was dismissed. Learned counsel appearing for respondents submits that they will implement the order, dated 19.12.2024, passed in W.P.No.16003 of 2019 by the next date of hearing. List this case on 13.04.2026 finally. B/o AQS	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE